Weekend Train & Bus Schedule
Effective April 26-27, 2025

Each trip with bus replacement includes Local and Express (between Middleborough and South Station) option
Saturday & Sunday | Effective April 26-27, 2025

Inbound to Boston AM PM Trains with a bus icon

and highlighted in orange
will be replaced by

ZONE STATION TRAIN# 7004 6912 7018 7024 6926 7034 6936 6944 .
) shuttle bus service.
Bikes Allowed &b ) &b &b &b &b &b &b For service to JFK/UMass and Quincy
8 New Bedford 4:47 - 8:23 - = 10:43 - 1:03 1:03 = = 3:23 - 6:50 6:50 - 9:53 9:53 Center, consider Red Line service
between Braintree and South Station.
8 Church Street 4:53 = 8:29 - = 10:49 = 1:13 1:13 = = 3:27 = 7:00 7:00 = 10:03 10:03
8 Fall River - 6:37 - 9:37 9:37 - 11:57 = = 217 14:17 - 4:47 = = 8:55 = =
8 Freetown = 6:44 = 9:50 9:50 = 12:04 = = 2:30 14:30 = 4:54 = = 9:02 = =
8 East Taunton 5:10 6:55 8:46 10:05 10:05 11:06 12:16 1:38 1:38 2:45 14:45 3:46 5:06 7255 7:25 9114 10:28 10:28 @ Times in blue with “L" indicate
8 Middleborough 5:20 7:05 8:56 10:20 = 11:16 12:26 1:53 = 3:00 = 3:56 5:16 7:40 = 9:24 10:43 = an early departure: The train may
. leave ahead of schedule at these
6 Bridgewater 5:31 716 9:07 10:40 = 11:27 12:37 213 = 3:20 = 4:07 5:27 8:00 = 9:35 10:03 = stops.
5 Campello 5:38 7:26 9:14 11:00 - 11:34 12:44 2:33 - 3:40 - 414 5:39 8:20 - 9:42 11:23 - BB gikes: Bicycles are allowed on
4 Brockton 5:42 7:30 9:18 11:10 = 11:38 12:48 2:43 = 3:50 = 4:18 5:43 8:30 = 9:46 11:33 = ";"“S Wt;”: Ihe”l:lclyde Symbt?'
4 Montello 5:45 7:33 9:21 11:20 - 1m41  12:51 2:53 - 4:00 - 4:21 5:46 8:40 - 9:49 | 11:43 - snown below fhe rein number
3 Holbrook/Randolph 5:50 7:38 9:26 11:30 - 11:46 12:56 3:03 - 4:10 - 4:26 5:51 8:50 - 9:54 11:53 - (‘3\ :ILG";':‘\II;II:;"::M"‘ and bridge
2 Braintree 5:57 7:45 9:33 11:45 = 11:53 1:03 3:18 = 4:25 = 4:33 5:59 9:05 = 10:01 12:08 - Visit mbta.com}accessibility
1 Quincy Center L6:03 L7:51 L9:39 |Red Line - L11:59 L1:09 |Red Line - ed Line - L4:39 L6:05 |Red Line - L10:06 RL - for more information.
1A JFK/UMass L6:11 L7:59 L9:48 |Red Line = L12:08 L1:18 |Red Line = ed Line = L4:48 L6:14 |Red Line = L10:14 RL =
1A South Station 6:21 8:09 9:58 12:05 10:55 12:18 1:28 3:38 2:28 4:45 15:35 4:58 6:24 9:30 8:15 10:25 12:33 11:18

Saturday & Sunday | Effective April 26-27, 2025

Outbound from Boston AM

ZONE STATION TRAIN# 7005 7009 6911 7019 6921 7025 6933 6943 7047
Bikes Allowed [or)) for) for) (o) for) [or)) &b &b o)

1A South Station 6:37 8:40 9:50 11:00 11:00 12:10 12:10 1:20 2:30 3:40 4:50 4:50 5:59 7:59 7:59 9:59 11:59
1A JFK/UMass 6:44 8:47 9:57  |Red Line - Red Line - 1:27 2:37 3:47 |Red Line - - - 6:06 |Red Line - 10:06 12:06
1 Quincy Center 6:52 8:55 10:05 |Red Line = Red Line = 1:35 2:45 3:55 Red Line = - - 6:14 Red Line - 10:14 1214
2 Braintree 6:58 9:01 101 11:25 - 12685 - 1:41 2541 4:01 5:05 - - - 6:20 8:25 - 10:20 12:20
3 Holbrook/Randolph 7:06 9:09 10:19 11:40 - 12:50 - 1:49 2:59 4:09 5:20 - - - 6:28 8:40 - 10:28 12:28
4 Montello 71 9:14 10:24 11:50 = 1:00 = 1:54 3:04 4:14 5:30 = = = 6:33 8:50 = 10:33 12:33
4 Brockton 7:15 9:18 10:28 12:00 - 1:10 - 1:58 3:08 4:18 5:40 - - - 6:37 9:00 - 10:37 12:37
5 Campello 7:18 9:21 10:31 12:10 - 1:20 - 2:01 3M 4:21 5:50 - - - 6:40 9:10 - 10:40 12:40
6 Bridgewater 7:26 9:29 10:39 12:30 - 1:40 - 2:09 319 4:29 6:10 - - - 6:48 9:30 - 10:48 12:48
8 Middleborough 7:37 9:40 10:50 12:50 - 2:00 - 2:20 3:30 4:40 6:30 - - - 6:58 9:50 - 10:58 12:58
8 East Taunton 7:48 9:51 11:01 1:05 11:50 2:15 1:00 2:31 3:41 4:51 6:45 5:40 5:40 6:06 7:09 10:05 8:45 | 11:09 01:09
8 Freetown - - 11:12 - - 2:30 1:15 - 3:52 - - - 5:55 6:21 7:20 - - 11:20 -
8 Fall River - - 11:25 - - 2:43 1:28 - 4:07 - - - 6:08 6:34 7:33 - - 11:32 -
8 Church Street 8:02 10:05 - 1:30 1215 - - 2:45 - 5:05 7:10 6:05 - - - 10:30 9110 - 1:23
8 New Bedford 8:12 10:16 - 1:40 12:25 - - 2:56 - 5:16 7:20 6:15 - - - 10:40 9:20 - 1:32

Visit Customer Service Follow Download the
Massachusetts Ba
@ Transportation Autnority 10O LIS . MBTA.com 617-222-3200 @MBTA_CR @ mTicket App



